
Kategória DVOJHRA MUŽI Rozhodcov určiť zo skupín a

1 Skupina A klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Novota Samuel SK VYDRANY 1 6 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Csermák Alexander TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 28 999 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Zeterstrém Helena ŠVÉDSKO 42 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3

2 Skupina B klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Valuch Alexander TB/ASV REGENSTAUF 2 9 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Péter Niklas STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO 18 171 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Petrák Tibor TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 31 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3

3 Skupina C klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Péter Ingemar ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA 3 12 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Kurilla Matej MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA 22 257 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 6 0,17 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Ivančo Félix STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 37 999 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 4 0,75 3 2 III.  2-3

4 Skupina D klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Truksa Jaromír WIENER NEUDORF 4 14 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Makacs Ákos TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 25 999 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Ružička Adam TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 35 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3

5 Skupina E klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Ježo Martin SK POLSTRAV BYSTRIČANY 5 21 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Božík Juraj TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 30 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Veis Marek SO LOK.ŠURANY 34 999 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 III.  2-3
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6 Skupina F klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Mego Pavol SSV SCHLOTHEIM 6 26 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Rábara Marcel MSTK LEOPOLDOV 21 245 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Kopányi Peter TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 36 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3

7 Skupina G klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Špánik Tibor ŠK ŠOG NITRA 7 33 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Macháň Roman STK IVÁNKA PRI DUNAJI 20 224 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Schreiner Július MSK MALACKY 33 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3

8 Skupina H klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Kalužný Samuel ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA 8 40 3 : 1 2 : 3 5 : 4 1,25 3 1 I.  1-3

2 Veis Matúš ŠK ŠOG NITRA 23 301 1 : 3 3 : 2 4 : 5 0,8 3 3 II.  1-2

3 Johnsson Jimmi ŠVÉDSKO 38 999 3 : 2 2 : 3 5 : 5 1 3 2 III.  2-3

9 Skupina I klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Žatko Juraj STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV 9 51 3 : 0 3 : 1 6 : 1 6 4 1 I.  1-3

2 Topľanský Leonard ŠKST KARLOVA VES 26 999 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 0,33 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Mésárošová Lenka TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 32 999 1 : 3 3 : 2 4 : 5 0,8 3 2 III.  2-3

10 Skupina J klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Brat Adam ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA 10 53 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Lehotka Peter TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 27 999 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 6 0,17 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Čičmiš Dušan DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM45 999 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 4 0,75 3 2 III.  2-3
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11 Skupina K klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Kopányi Tomáš TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 11 55 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Diko Matúš TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO 17 168 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 4 0,75 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Labošová Ema STK KOŠICE - ČAŇA 43 999 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 6 0,17 2 3 III.  2-3

12 Skupina L klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Filaga Marcel TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 12 72 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Bohuš Aurel STO VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY 19 211 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Sandstrém Per ŠVÉDSKO 40 999 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 III.  2-3

13 Skupina M klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Pavolka Jakub ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK 13 100 3 : 0 2 : 3 5 : 3 1,67 3 2 I.  1-3

2 Ďurovič Roman TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 29 999 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 6 0,17 2 3 II.  1-2

3 Bárius Johan ŠVÉDSKO 41 999 3 : 2 3 : 1 6 : 3 2 4 1 III.  2-3

14 Skupina N klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Ševec Jakub MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO 14 103 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0  4 1 I.  1-3

2 Barci Martin STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV 16 148 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 3 2 II.  1-2

3 Belianska Sarah STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA 44 999 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 0 2 3 III.  2-3
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Kategória Rozhodcov určiť zo skupín a

15 Skupina O klub N R PS B P kolo

1 Kárás Andrej TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY 15 146 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 0  6 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 Král Egon ŠK ISTER BRATISLAVA 24 335 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 8 0,375 4 3 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 Petersson Marcus ŠVÉDSKO 39 999 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 3 2 5 2 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 Vojtela Roman TJ KREMNICA 46 999 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 9 0,22222 3 4
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Druhý stupeň K.O. Kategória: KATEGÓRIA

koš

Novota Samuel SK VYDRANY (:)
K1 Novota Samuel

X X (3:0)
K65 Novota Samuel

Diko Matúš TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO (3:1) Diko Matúš
K2 Diko Matúš

Péter Niklas STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO Péter Niklas (3:1)
K97 Novota Samuel

Bárius Johan ŠVÉDSKO (3:2) Kalužný Samuel
K3 Bárius Johan

Veis Marek SO LOK.ŠURANY Veis Marek (3:0)
K66 Kalužný Samuel

Ivančo Félix STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES (3:0) Bárius Johan
K4 Kalužný Samuel

Kalužný Samuel ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA Ivančo Félix (3:0)
K113 Novota Samuel

Mego Pavol SSV SCHLOTHEIM (3:0) Mego Pavol
K5 Mego Pavol

Petersson Marcus ŠVÉDSKO Petersson Marcus (3:2)
K67 Mego Pavol

Macháň Roman STK IVÁNKA PRI DUNAJI (3:0) Ševec Jakub
K6 Ševec Jakub

Ševec Jakub MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO Macháň Roman (3:0)
K98 Mego Pavol

Žatko Juraj STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV (3:0) Truksa Jaromír
K7 Sandstrém Per

Sandstrém Per ŠVÉDSKO Žatko Juraj (3:1)
K68 Truksa Jaromír

Čičmiš Dušan DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM (3:0) Sandstrém Per
K8 Truksa Jaromír

Truksa Jaromír WIENER NEUDORF Čičmiš Dušan (3:2)
K121 Péter Ingemar

Péter Ingemar ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA (3:0) Novota Samuel
K9 Péter Ingemar

Mésárošová Lenka TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY Mésárošová Lenka (3:1)
K69 Péter Ingemar

Johnsson Jimmi ŠVÉDSKO (3:2) Johnsson Jimmi
K10 Johnsson Jimmi

Kárás Andrej TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY Kárás Andrej (3:2)
K99 Péter Ingemar

Filaga Marcel TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY (3:1) Špánik Tibor
K11 Filaga Marcel

Makacs Ákos TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY Makacs Ákos (3:2)
K70 Špánik Tibor

Barci Martin STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV (3:1) Filaga Marcel
K12 Špánik Tibor

Špánik Tibor ŠK ŠOG NITRA Barci Martin (3:2)
K114 Péter Ingemar

Ježo Martin SK POLSTRAV BYSTRIČANY (3:0) Valuch Alexander
K13 Ježo Martin

Rábara Marcel MSTK LEOPOLDOV Rábara Marcel (3:0)
K71 Kopányi Tomáš

Pavolka Jakub ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK (3:0) Ježo Martin
K14 Kopányi Tomáš

Kopányi Tomáš TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY Pavolka Jakub (3:1)
K100 Valuch Alexander

Brat Adam ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA (3:2) Kopányi Tomáš
K15 Brat Adam

Csermák Alexander TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY Csermák Alexander(3:0)
K72 Valuch Alexander

X X (:) Brat Adam
K16 Valuch Alexander

Valuch Alexander TB/ASV REGENSTAUF
K125
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Kategória: Dvojčlenné družstvá
koš

Truksa, Novota (:)
K1 Truksa, Novota

X (2:1)
K65 Truksa, Novota

Belianska, Vojtela (2:0) Johnsson, Petersson
K2 Johnsson, Petersson

Johnsson, Petersson Belianska, Vojtela (2:1)
K97 Truksa, Novota

Král, Macháň (2:0) Špánik, Ševec
K3 Král, Macháň

Petrák, Danczi Petrák, Danczi (2:0)
K66 Špánik, Ševec

X (:) Král, Macháň
K4 Špánik, Ševec

Špánik, Ševec (2:0)
K113 Truksa, Novota

Pavolka, Rábara (:) Brat, Kalužný
K5 Pavolka, Rábara

X (2:1)
K67 Pavolka, Rábara

Lehotka, Božík (2:1) Topľanský, Kurilla
K6 Topľanský, Kurilla

Topľanský, Kurilla Lehotka, Božík (2:0)
K98 Brat, Kalužný

Péter, Diko (:) Pavolka, Rábara
K7 Péter, Diko

X (2:1)
K68 Brat, Kalužný

X (:) Péter, Diko
K8 Brat, Kalužný

Brat, Kalužný (2:1)
K121 Péter, Valuch

Mego, Ježo (:) Truksa, Novota
K9 Mego, Ježo

X (2:0)
K69 Mego, Ježo

Schreiner, Ivančo (2:0) Kárás, Bohuš
K10 Kárás, Bohuš

Kárás, Bohuš Schreiner, Ivančo (2:1)
K99 Mego, Ježo

Veis, Veis (2:1) Filaga, Kopányi
K11 Veis, Veis

Makacs, Čičmiš Makacs, Čičmiš (2:0)
K70 Filaga, Kopányi

X (:) Veis, Veis
K12 Filaga, Kopányi

Filaga, Kopányi (2:1)
K114 Péter, Valuch

Barci, Žatko (:) Mego, Ježo
K13 Barci, Žatko

X (2:1)
K71 Sandstrém, Bárius

Ďurovič, Mésárošová (2:0) Barci, Žatko
K14 Sandstrém, Bárius

Sandstrém, Bárius Ďurovič, Mésárošová (2:0)
K100 Péter, Valuch

Zeterstrém, Labošová (2:0) Sandstrém, Bárius
K15 Zeterstrém, Labošová

Csermák, Ružička Csermák, Ružička (2:0)
K72 Péter, Valuch

X (:) Zeterstrém, Labošová
K16 Péter, Valuch

Péter, Valuch K125
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